10

1

12

Ku 6 - Kultur 6 WC gemischt

Location
Boulevardtheater
Comoédie Dresden
Herkuleskeule
Hoftheater Dresden

Jazzclub Tonne im Kurldnder
Palais

Kulturhaus Freital
Messe Dresden - Halle 1 Foyer
Riesa Efau Kulturforum

Staatsschauspiel Dresden
Kleines Haus

St. Pauli Ruine

Tante Ju

Theaterhaus Rudi

+ Bunte Medien GmbH
Groflenhainer Strafle 28 - 01097 Dresden

Stellennachweisliste

Strale

Maternistralle 17
Freiberger StralRe 39
Schlof3strale 2
HauptstralBe 35

Tzschirnerplatz 3-5

LutherstralRe 2
Messering 6
WachsbleichstralRe 4a

Glacisstralie 28

Konigsbriicker Platz
An der Schleife 1

Fechner Stralle 2a

Stand: Marz 2024

PLZ

01067

01067

01067

01328

01067

01705

01067

01067

01099

01097

01099

01139

Ort Anzahl

Dresden 4

Dresden 3

Dresden 2

Dresden 1

Dresden 2

Freital 2

Dresden 1

Dresden 1

Dresden 2

Dresden 2

Dresden 1

Dresden 1
HIER STECKT
WAS DRIN;

buntemedien.de



