Stellennachweisliste

Ku 6 - Kultur 6 WC gemischt

	<u>Location</u>	<u>Straße</u>	<u>PLZ</u>	<u>Ort</u>	<u>Anzahl</u>
1	Boulevardtheater	Maternistraße 17	01067	Dresden	4
2	Comödie Dresden	Freiberger Straße 39	01067	Dresden	3
3	Herkuleskeule	Schloßstraße 2	01067	Dresden	2
4	Hoftheater Dresden	Hauptstraße 35	01328	Dresden	1
5	Jazzclub Tonne im Kurländer Palais	Tzschirnerplatz 3-5	01067	Dresden	2
6	Kulturhaus Freital	Lutherstraße 2	01705	Freital	2
7	Messe Dresden - Halle 1 Foyer	Messering 6	01067	Dresden	1
8	Riesa Efau Kulturforum	Wachsbleichstraße 4a	01067	Dresden	1
9	Staatsschauspiel Dresden Kleines Haus	Glacisstraße 28	01099	Dresden	2
10	St. Pauli Ruine	Königsbrücker Platz	01097	Dresden	2
11	Tante Ju	An der Schleife 1	01099	Dresden	1
12	Theaterhaus Rudi	Fechner Straße 2a	01139	Dresden	1

